SHELMA Brnistsky pulmaraton
27.04.2024 Lesni zatisi, Brnisté

Pulmaraton (hlavni zavod)

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2006 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 66

kategorie
7-34 151
7-34 153
755+ 101
M 60+ 120
M -39 148
M 60+ 102
755+ 103
M 60+ 143
M 40+ 104
M 40+ 105
M 50+ 164
7-34 121
M -39 122
M 40+ 163
M 50+ 123
735+ 106
7 45+ 146
7 35+ 107
7 35+ 108
M -39 124
M -39 149
755+ 109
735+ 110
M 50+ 125
M 40+ 126
M 50+ 144
745+ 145
755+ 111
7-34
7-34 160
M 40+ 150
M 40+ 112
M 40+ 113
745+ 114
7 35+ 127
M -39 115
M 40+ 157
7 35+ 128
7 35+ 165
745+ 116
M 40+ 129
735+ 117
M 50+ 130
M 40+ 166
7-34 131
M 40+ 132
M 40+ 158
M -39 162
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
BARTAKOVA JANA CZE UJEP
BiLKOVA BARBORA CZE  CESKA LiPA
BREBURDOVA HANA CZE  MARATON KLUB KLADNO
BUFKA ZDENEK CZE  AC CESKA LiPA
CMUNT PETR CZE  TJJISKRA NOVY BOR
DOLEJS JAN CZE  TJ SOKOL UNHOST
DOUBKOVA DARINA CZE  DOUBEK TEAM LIBEREC
DRBOHLAV BOHUMIL CZE  CHOTEC
DRTIL JAN CZE  LIBEREC
DVORAN STANISLAV CZE  TRIATLON HRADEK NAD NISOU
EHRENBERGER TOMAS CZE  DOKSY
FULOVA VERONIKA CZE  ALISY SPORT TEAM
HALASNIK MATYAS CZE  SOSNOVA
HENDRYCH JAROSLAV CZE  TRIATLON CESKA LiPA
HNYK VLADIMIR CZE  PARTAHIC
HOLANOVA MARTINA CZE  TTC POSTRELNA
HORAKOVA RENATA CZE  LENOCHODI STACE
HORNA KRASNA VERONIKA CZE  SRTG JABLONEC NAD NISOU
HUBACKOVA JANA CZE  LIBEREC VI-ROCHLICE
HYNEK PETR CZE  KAMENICKY SENOV
CHOUR ONDREJ CZE  AC CESKA LiPA
JIRIENA DANA CZE  BONBON PRAHA
JIRIMSKA KAROLINA CZE  LIBEREC
KAPLAN PETR CZE  KVKLIC
KASPAR JAN CZE KK NOVOBORCI
KOLAR PAVEL CZE  KOLAROVCI
KOLAROVA HELENA CZE  KOLAROVCI
KRASNA KATERINA CZE  STG JABLONEC NAD NISOU
MACHOVA ANNA CZE  TJ SOKOL MSENO
MARESOVA HELENA CZE  DLOUHY MOST
MASARIK JAN CZE  KONVERZACNI VYBEH NA KLiC
MAZUREK ROMAN CZE  TRICLUB CESKA LiPA
MIKOTA TOMAS CZE  JIRIKOV
MOTLOVA LAURA CZE  D5T5S.R.0.
MRAZKOVA LINDA CZE  DECIN
MUCHA JAKUB CZE  ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
NEMETH MILON CZE  SK ZSJABLONNE
NEUMANNOVA HELENA CZE  T)SOBOL HABARTICE
NOVAKOVA ADELA CZE  DUBNICE
NOVOTNA LENKA CZE  ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
PAVELKA MICHAL CZE  HAMR NA JEZERE
PESKOVA LENKA CZE  TRIATLON HRADEK NAD NISOU
PETR JIRI CZE  ATCO CZECH REPUBLIC S.R.O.
PETRASEK MILOSLAV CZE  ACRUMBURK
PETROVA ANDREA CZE  ATCO CZECH REPUBLIC S.R.O.
PETRUS JOSEF CZE  KAMENICKY SENOV
PLEVA ZDENEK CZE  USUSENY - CESKA LiPA
PLUHAR JAKUB CZE  BRNISTE
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startovni listina

rocnik
2002
1993
1961
1957
1996
1949
1957
1963
1977
1983
1972
1994
2003
1975
1967
1985
1972
1986
1980
1989
1987
1969
1989
1971
1978
1970
1972
1966
2004
1990
1976
1980
1980
1976
1980
1999
1978
1980
1983
1970
1980
1986
1973
1978
2001
1977
1983
1985
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M -39 133
M 40+ 134
M 40+ 135
M 40+ 156
M -39 137
M -39 154
M -39 138
M 40+ 147
M 60+ 118
M 40+ 139
M 50+ 155
M 40+ 159
M 40+ 140
M -39 152
M 40+ 119
755+ 141
7-34 161
M 50+ 142
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

POLAK JOSEF
PROKUPEK JOSEF
RICHTER IGOR
REZAC MARTIN
SEIDL VIT

SINGH JAROSLAV
SOKOL MARTIN
SOUHRADA PAVEL
SRACHTA VLADIMIR
STUPKA RADOMIR
SAMAL PETR
STORKAN KAREL
STREBL DANIEL
TVRDIK PAVEL
VACLAVIK PETR
VACLAVIKOVA HANA
VESELA ADELA
VITEK ALES
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CESKY DUB

PIVNICE U PROKUPKU CESKA LIPA
CVIKOV

Rizcl

TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR

KM TRADING CZ

FEHRER CESKA LiPA
KONVERZACNI VYBEH NA KLIC
KV KLIC

LIBEREC

ATEAM

ATLETICKY ODDIL DOKSY

AC CESKA LiPA

FORBIDDEN

TJ JISKRA NOVY BOR

CESKA LiPA

CESKA LiPA

ATEAM

1998
1976
1980
1979
1992
1995
1985
1982
1960
1981
1973
1979
1976
1986
1981
1964
1999
1973
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